
 

103年 9月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

103/09/01 131,150 4,965,953 37.55 38.10 37.55 37.75 +0.15 106 

103/09/02 102,333 3,836,736 37.75 37.80 37.20 37.25 -0.50 80 

103/09/03 45,000 1,683,600 37.40 37.50 37.30 37.35 +0.10 35 

103/09/04 398,000 14,588,150 37.40 37.60 36.20 36.60 -0.75 266 

103/09/05 145,000 5,350,450 36.80 37.00 36.80 37.00 +0.40 89 

103/09/09 95,000 3,551,250 37.20 37.65 37.20 37.30 +0.30 66 

103/09/10 88,000 3,277,400 37.50 37.55 37.05 37.05 -0.25 57 

103/09/11 465,000 16,591,250 35.35 35.95 35.10 35.65 -1.40 273 

103/09/12 99,001 3,534,488 35.70 35.90 35.55 35.70 +0.05 70 

103/09/15 147,000 5,280,950 35.70 36.35 35.55 36.10 +0.40 72 

103/09/16 64,000 2,321,000 36.30 36.40 36.10 36.30 +0.20 48 

103/09/17 66,000 2,393,050 36.30 36.55 36.10 36.40 +0.10 57 

103/09/18 85,000 3,080,400 36.30 36.40 36.10 36.15 -0.25 39 

103/09/19 61,080 2,230,730 36.30 36.70 36.30 36.40 +0.25 59 

103/09/22 52,000 1,894,500 36.30 36.65 36.30 36.60 +0.20 42 

103/09/23 63,000 2,285,700 36.35 36.70 36.15 36.15 -0.45 48 

103/09/24 34,000 1,234,000 36.20 36.40 36.20 36.40 +0.25 32 

103/09/25 110,000 3,975,600 36.65 36.70 35.70 35.75 -0.65 60 

103/09/26 88,000 3,130,600 35.60 36.00 35.35 35.70 -0.05 59 

103/09/29 49,000 1,754,950 35.70 36.10 35.60 36.05 +0.35 40 

103/09/30 102,000 3,693,900 36.10 36.50 36.00 36.45 +0.40 76 

 


